Tejon Ranch Conservancy Christmas Bird Count
December 15, 2014

Total Number of Species: 103

Species
Eared Grebe
Great Egret
Gadwall
Northern Pintail
American Wigeon
Canvasback
Ring-necked Duck
Bufflehead
Ruddy Duck
California Condor
Northern Harrier
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Cooper's Hawk
Red-shouldered Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Ferruginous Hawk
Golden Eagle
Bald Eagle
Merlin
American Kestrel
Prairie Falcon
California Quail
Mountain Quail
Wild Turkey
American Coot
Killdeer
Long-billed Curlew
Wilson's Snipe
Mourning Dove
Eurasian Collared-dove
Band-tailed Pigeon
Barn Owl
Great Horned Owl
Burrowing Owl
Anna's Hummingbird

Total
2
2
6
18

108

65
220
30
30

225

N N BN W



Acorn Woodpecker
Lewis' Woodpecker
Red-breasted Sapsucker
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Nuttall's Woodpecker

Ladder-backed Woodpecker
Northern Flicker (Red-shafted)

Black Phoebe

Say's Phoebe
Loggerhead Shrike
Hutton's Vireo

Stellar's Jay

Western Scrub-jay
Common Raven
American Crow
Horned Lark

Oak Titmouse

Bushtit

Red-breasted Nuthatch
White-breasted Nuthatch
Bewick’s Wren

House Wren

Cactus Wren

Rock Wren

Wrentit
Golden-crowned Kinglet
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Mountain Bluebird
Western Bluebird
Varied Thrush
American Robin
Hermit Thrush
Northern Mockingbird
California Thrasher
Sage Thrasher
European Starling
American Pipit
Phainopepla

Cedar Waxwing
Orange-crowned Warbler

Yellow-rumped
(Audubon's)Warbler

216
12
16

20

130
11
12

126
645
151
153
102
119

162
114
230
27
669
24
11

334
17
41
23

51



Yellow-rumped (Myrtle)Warbler
Townsend's Warbler
Spotted Towhee
California Towhee
Rufous-crowned Sparrow
Savannah Sparrow
Vesper Sparrow

Lark Sparrow
Golden-crowned Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
Fox Sparrow

Song Sparrow

Lincoln's Sparrow
Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco
Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco
Western Meadowlark
Brown-headed Cowbird
Tricolored Blackbird
Red-winged Blackbird
Brewer's Blackbird

Purple Finch

House Finch

Pine Siskin

Lesser Goldfinch
American Goldfinch
House Sparrow

76
49

174

649
79
841
12

923

77

25
620
253

11
392

64

14

57



