Tejon Ranch Conservancy Christmas Bird Count December 15, 2014

Total Number of Species: 103

Species	Total
Eared Grebe	2
Great Egret	2
Gadwall	6
Northern Pintail	18
American Wigeon	10
Canvasback	8
Ring-necked Duck	41
Bufflehead	16
Ruddy Duck	4
California Condor	8
Northern Harrier	3
Sharp-shinned Hawk	3
Cooper's Hawk	1
Red-shouldered Hawk	1
Red-tailed Hawk	48
Ferruginous Hawk	15
Golden Eagle	25
Bald Eagle	8
Merlin	6
American Kestrel	37
Prairie Falcon	3
California Quail	108
Mountain Quail	1
Wild Turkey	65
American Coot	220
Killdeer	30
Long-billed Curlew	30
Wilson's Snipe	4
Mourning Dove	225
Eurasian Collared-dove	19
Band-tailed Pigeon	3
Barn Owl	2
Great Horned Owl	4
Burrowing Owl	2
Anna's Hummingbird	2

Acorn Woodpecker	216
Lewis' Woodpecker	12
Red-breasted Sapsucker	16
Downy Woodpecker	3
Hairy Woodpecker	1
Nuttall's Woodpecker	20
Ladder-backed Woodpecker	1
Northern Flicker (Red-shafted)	130
Black Phoebe	11
Say's Phoebe	12
Loggerhead Shrike	9
Hutton's Vireo	2
Stellar's Jay	3
Western Scrub-jay	126
Common Raven	645
American Crow	151
Horned Lark	153
Oak Titmouse	102
Bushtit	119
Red-breasted Nuthatch	1
White-breasted Nuthatch	33
Bewick's Wren	8
House Wren	3
Cactus Wren	1
Rock Wren	22
Wrentit	1
Golden-crowned Kinglet	4
Ruby-crowned Kinglet	162
Mountain Bluebird	114
Western Bluebird	230
Varied Thrush	27
American Robin	669
Hermit Thrush	24
Northern Mockingbird	11
California Thrasher	2
Sage Thrasher	1
European Starling	334
American Pipit	17
Phainopepla	41
Cedar Waxwing	23
Orange-crowned Warbler	2
Yellow-rumped	51
(Audubon's) Warbler	91

Yellow-rumped (Myrtle)Warbler	1
Townsend's Warbler	1
Spotted Towhee	76
California Towhee	49
Rufous-crowned Sparrow	5
Savannah Sparrow	174
Vesper Sparrow	3
Lark Sparrow	649
Golden-crowned Sparrow	79
White-crowned Sparrow	841
Fox Sparrow	12
Song Sparrow	8
Lincoln's Sparrow	3
Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco	923
Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco	1
Western Meadowlark	77
Brown-headed Cowbird	9
Tricolored Blackbird	25
Red-winged Blackbird	620
Brewer's Blackbird	253
Purple Finch	11
House Finch	392
Pine Siskin	64
Lesser Goldfinch	14
American Goldfinch	57
House Sparrow	3